
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Address from Dean Kachani 

 

Updates from the President 

 NWC 5 and 6 space initiative—steelcase.com  

 Mudd doors being installed Feb. 10th/11th 

 Library meeting 

 

Chair Updates—VP, social, alumni,  interschool 

 

qSTEM—You are welcome here initiative 

 

 

Agenda Friday, Feb 10th, 2017 

Executive Board 
 

President 

Chris Mosher 

president@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 

Michael Sutton 

vp@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Treasurer 

Tashrif Billah 

treasurer@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Secretary 

Sachchidanand Deo 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 

Haowei Zhai 

alumni_chair@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 

Aman Shankar 

career_chair@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 

Ranjith Kumar Suresh 

social_chair@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 

Iden Kurtaliaj 

interschool_chair@egsc.columbia.edu 

 

Digital Media Chair 

Anand Sundaram 

webmaster@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

University Senator 

Teresa Zhao 

senator@egsc.columbia.edu 

http://yawh.mit.edu/

